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Printed: 12/1
Event Results - Vault Session: 2
Dec 11, 2015
AE

Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
1 226 Becca Ruff Prairie Ridge Co op _.__ | 'ssoo[" Gt
2T 223 Rosie Devine Prairie Ridge Co op RIS ' 8.500| 0.300
2T 216 Sydney Nilschke Geneva High School = 8.500| 0.300
4 239 Lauren Carne St. Charles Co op _.__ | 8350 0450
5 202 Lauren Gould Batavia High School R 8.300| 0.500
6 213 Melissa Guio Geneva High School M 8.200( 0.600
7 217 Sally Zuzuly Geneva High School e 8.100( 0.700
8T 250 Mohini Mukherjee Stevenson H.S. it 8.000| 0.800
8T 203 Jessica Nena Batavia High School ) e 8.000| 0.800
10T 236 Orianna O'mera Schaumburg H.S. S 7.900| 0.900
10T 240 Savannah Guy St. Charles Co op By o 7.900 0.900
10T 249 Samantha Lowenbein Stevenson H.S. B 7.900 0.900
13T 232 Kelsey Horwath Schaumburg H.S. L 7.800 1.000
13T 237 Kaitlyn Ackerley St. Charles Co op o v 7.800 1.000
13T 219 McKenzie McFall Oswego Co op e 7.800 1.000
13T 222 Megan Adams Prairie Ridge Co op T 7.800 1.000
13T 245 Madelyn Specht St. Charles Co op T 7.800 1.000
13T 225 Erin Placko Prairie Ridge Co op . 7.800 1.000
13T 233 Meghan Kier Schaumburg H.S. . 7.800 1.000
20 214 Kaitlyn Haston Geneva High School . 7.650 1.150
21T 231 Haley Grelyak Schaumburg H.S e 7.600 1.200
21T 234 Mina Mazeikis Schaumburg H.S T 7.600 1.200
23T 256 Kayla Wigdahl Geneva High e 7.500 1.300
23T 247 Shriya Ranganathan Stevenson H.S. e 7.500 1.300
25T 238 Carli Adams St. Charles Co op s 7.400 1.400
25T 229 Maddie Figueroa Schaumburg H.¢ . 7.400 1.400
27 220 Madison Olson Osweg P . 7.350 1.450
28T 206 Amelia Thorgensen Batavia High School . 7.300 1.500
28T 209 Madison Koustas Geneseo High Schooi . 7.300 1.500
28T 246 Madison Styer Stevenson H.S. e 7.300 1.500
31T 257 Sarah Buzard Geneseo High School e 7.200 1.600
31T 248 Ellie Joplin Stevenson H.S. o 7.200 1.600
33 218 Lindsey Arnold Oswego Co op . 7.000 1.800
34 227 Sophia Sassine Prairie Ridge Co op e 6.850 1.950
35T 200 Alyssa Dian Batavia High School ik L 8.800
35T 242 Courtney Kellenberger St. Charles Co op g e 8.800
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21T
251
2T
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31T
31T
33

219
215
217
226
214
239
203
250
241
220
200
202
206
205
231
237
232
234
240
238
257
209
236
254
227
230
253
251
252

April Padjen
McKenzie McFall
Lindsay King
Sally Zuzuly
Becca Ruff
Kaitlyn Haston
Lauren Carne
Jessica Nena
Mohini Mukherjee
Sam Jenson
Madison Olson
Alyssa Dian
Lauren Gould
Amelia Thorgensen
Madi Runge
Haley Grelyak
Kaitlyn Ackerley
Kelsey Horwath
Mina Mazeikis
Savannah Guy
Carli Adams
Sarah Buzard
Madison Koustas
Orianna O'mera
Stephanie Martin
Sophia Sassine
Rachel Gershman
Jennie Korol
Sofia Weigand
Grace Ha

Prairie Ridge Co op
Geneva High School
Prairie Ridge Co op
Oswego Co op
Geneva High School
Geneva High School
Prairie Ridge Co op
Geneva High School
St. Charles Co op
Batavia High School
Stevenson H.S.

St. Charles Co op
Oswego Co op
Batavia High School
Batavia High School
Batavia High School
Batavia High School
Schaumburg H.S.
St. Charles Co op
Schaumburg H.S.
Schaumburg H.S.
St. Charles Co op
St. Charles Co op
Geneseo High School
Geneseo High School
Schaumburg H.S.
Stevenson H.S.
Prairie Ridge Co op
Schaumburg H.S.
Stevenson H.S.
Stevenson H.S.
Stevenson H.S.

7.100
7.050
6.850
6.750
6.650
6.400
6.300
6.200
6.050
6.000
5.950
5.450
5.400
5.350
5.150
5.100
5.100
5.100
4.950
4.650
4.550
4.500
4.000
3.000
2.900
2.100
2.100
2.000
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Women / JV
Event Results - Beam Sewlo{n 2
Dec 11, 2015
T
Rank Num Name Gym Start ‘ Score Out
1 228 Gabby Sysol Prairie Ridge Co op ——_ | 9300 0.000
2 226 Becca Ruff Prairie Ridge Co op . I 9.150( 0.150
3 223 Rosie Devine Prairie Ridge Co op —— 9000( 0.300
4 224 April Padjen Prairie Ridge Co op .| 8100| 1200
5 258 Sam Upshaw St. Charles Co op e | 7.950 1.350
6T 217 Sally Zuzuly Geneva High School .| 7.800( 1.500
6T 202 Lauren Gould Batavia High School 5 1 7.800| 1.500
8 213 Melissa Guio Geneva High School — | 77501
9 215 Lindsay King Geneva High School e 7.650 1.650
10T 219 McKenzie McFall Oswego Co op PR 7.500 1.800
10T 238 Carli Adams St. Charles Co op i 1. 7.500| 1.800
12T 231 Haley Grelyak Schaumburg H.S. Pl | 7.400 1.900
12T 234 Mina Mazeikis Schaumburg H.S. o 7.400 1.900
12T 200 Alyssa Dian Batavia High School 0 2 7.400 1.900
15 216 Sydney Nilschke Geneva High School AN 7.250 2.050
16 205 Madi Runge Batavia High School . 7.200 2.100
17 232 Kelsey Horwath Schaumburg H.S. . ., & 7.100 2.200
18 222 Megan Adams Prairie Ridge Co op R 7.050 2.250
19 214 Kaitlyn Haston Geneva High School e 6.850 2.450
20T 203 Jessica Nena Batavia High School e 6.800 2.500
20T 206 Amelia Thorgensen Batavia High School e 6.800 2.500
22 250 Mohini Mukherjee Stevenson H.S. e 6.700 2.600
23 236 Orianna O'mera Schaumburg H.S. o 6.550 2.750
24 245 Madelyn Specht St. Charles Co op R 6.350 2.950
25 220 Madison Olson Oswego Co op e 6.150 3.150
26 251 Sofia Weigand Stevenson H.S. e 6.000 3.300
27T 249 Samantha Lowenbein Stevenson H.S. e 5.900 3.400
27T 235 Becky Novak Schaumburg H.S. e 5.900 3.400
29 218 Lindsey Arnold Oswego Co op e 5.800 3.500
30 237 Kaitlyn Ackerley St. Charles Co op e 5.600 3.700
31 255 Matilde Correa Stevenson H.S. o 5.400 3.900
32T 240 Savannah Guy St. Charles Co op . 5.100 4.200
32T 248 Ellie Joplin Stevenson H.S. T 5.100 4.200
34 209 Madison Koustas Geneseo High School ol 5.000 4.300
35 257 Sarah Buzard Geneseo High School Y 4.900 4.400
36 207 Lilly Henderson Geneseo High School ol 4.700 4.600
37 211 Erin Starkey Geneseo High School o 4.600 4.700
38 243 Brooke Laingen Geneseo High School DI 2.400 6.900
39 254 Stephanie Martin Stevenson H.S. ey b 9.300
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Event Results - Floor
Dec 11, 2015

Rank Num Name

Gym
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226 Becca Ruff

223 Rosie Devine
239 Lauren Carne
256 Kayla Wigdahl
217 Sally Zuzuly

214 Kaitlyn Haston
232 Kelsey Horwath
215 Lindsay King
202 Lauren Gould
240 Savannah Guy
225 Erin Placko

12T 236 Orianna O'mera
12T 224 April Padjen
12T 248 Ellie Joplin

15 253 Jennie Korol

16 237 Kaitlyn Ackerley
17T 250 Mohini Mukherjee
17T 231 Haley Grelyak
17T 245 Madelyn Specht
20T 206 Amelia Thorgensen
20T 255 Matilde Correa
22 216 Sydney Nilschke
23T 220 Madison Olson
23T 249 Samantha Lowenbein
25 200 Alyssa Dian

26T 203 Jessica Nena
26T 229 Maddie Figueroa
28 257 Sarah Buzard
29 234 Mina Mazeikis
30 207 Lilly Henderson
31 211 Erin Starkey
32T 209 Madison Koustas
32T 243 Brooke Laingen
34 208 Claire Johnson
35 238 Carli Adams

36 222 Megan Adams
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Prairie Ridge Co op
Prairie Ridge Co op
St. Charles Co op
Geneva High School
Geneva High School
Geneva High School
Schaumburg H.S.
Geneva High School
Batavia High School
St. Charles Co op
Prairie Ridge Co op
Schaumburg H.S.
Prairie Ridge Co op
Stevenson H.S.
Stevenson H.S.

St. Charles Co op
Stevenson H.S.
Schaumburg H.S.

St. Charles Co op
Batavia High School
Stevenson H.S.
Geneva High School
Oswego Co op
Stevenson H.S.
Batavia High School
Batavia High School
Schaumburg H.S
Geneseo High Schooi
Schaumburg H.S
Geneseo High School
Geneseo High School
Geneseo High School
Geneseo High School
Geneseo High School
St. Charles Co op
Prairie Ridge Co op

Women / JV
Session: 2
Score Out
8.550 0.000
8.400 0.150
8.150 0.400
8.100 0.450
8.050 0.500
8.000 0.550
7.950 0.600
7.950 0.600
7.900 0.650
7.800 0.750
7.750 0.800
7.600 0.950
7.600 0.950
7.600 0.950
7.550 1.000
7.450 1.100

7.400 1.150
7.400 1.150
7.400 1.150
7.300 1.250
7.300 1.250
7.200 1.350

6.900 1.650
6.900 1.650
6.850 1.700
6.800 1.750

6.800 1.750
6.650 1.900
6.600 1.950

6.200 2.350
6.150 2.400
5.800 2.750
5.800 2.750
5.400 Si150
0.760 7.790

. 8.550




2015 DHS Invite
Event Results - AA

Dec 11, 2015

Rank Num Name

Gym

Ex
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Women / JV

Session: 2

Ll

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

223
226
217
202
214
250
203
232
231
206
234
236
220
237
240
257
209
222
238
200

Rosie Devine
Becca Ruff

Sally Zuzuly
Lauren Gould
Kaitlyn Haston
Mohini Mukherjee
Jessica Nena
Kelsey Horwath
Haley Grelyak
Amelia Thorgensen
Mina Mazeikis
Orianna O'mera
Madison Olson
Kaitlyn Ackerley
Savannah Guy
Sarah Buzard
Madison Koustas
Megan Adams
Carli Adams
Alyssa Dian

Prairie Ridge Co op
Prairie Ridge Co op
Geneva High School
Batavia High School
Geneva High School
Stevenson H.S.
Batavia High School
Schaumburg H.S.
Schaumburg H.S.
Batavia High School
Schaumburg H.S.
Schaumburg H.S.
Oswego Co op

St. Charles Co op

St. Charles Co op
Geneseo High School
Geneseo High School
Prairie Ridge Co op
St. Charles Co op
Batavia High School

8.500
8.800
8.100
8.300
7.650
8.000
8.000
7.800
7.600
7.300
7.600
7.900
7.350
7.800
7.900
7.200
7.300
7.800
7.400
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8.200
6.850
7.050
5.950
6.750
6.300
6.400
5.100
5.350
5.450
5.100
4.500
6.050
5.150
5.100
4.650
4.550
7.450
4.950
6.000

9.000
9.150
7.800
7.800
6.850
6.700
6.800
7.100
7.400
6.800
7.400
6.550
6.150
5.600
5.100
4.900
5.000
7.050
7.500
7.400

8.400 34.100
8.550 33.350
8.050 31.000
7.900 29.950
8.000 29.250
7.400 28.400
6.800 28.000
7.950 27.950

7.400 27.750
7.300 26.850

6.600 26.700
7.600 26.550
6.900 26.450
7.450 26.000
7.800 25.900
6.650 23.400
5.800 22.650

22.300
0.760 20.610
6.850 20.250
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Women / JV

Team Results Session: 2

Dec 11, 2015

Rank Gym Team Score L__Il I\

1 Prairie Ridge Co op * 130.550 32.900 29.800 35.550 32.300
1 | 1 i

2 Geneva High School gt 123.200 32.450 28.200 30.450 32.100
2 2 2 2

3 St. Charles Co op * 113.150 31.850 23.100 27.400 30.800
3 4 5 3

4 Schaumburg H.S. * 109.350 31.100 20.050 28.450 29.750
4 5 4 5

5 Batavia High School x 105.450 23.600 23.800 29.200 28.850
6 3 3 6

6 Stevenson H.S. * 99.050 30.700 14.500 24.000 29.850
5 6 6 4

7/ Geneseo High School * 67.700 14.500 9.200 19.200 24.800
8 8 8 7
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